THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Meeting ID
864 3153 1837
Topic

ABCD-COH webinar: Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act: What it means for Ohio

Participant

Michael Vogt (Guest)
Husam_Hussein (Guest)
leake (Guest)
adelfs1_DX3FLARYN72J (Guest)
leake (Guest)

Patrick Toman (Guest)
Joe Schmitz (Guest)

Sam (Guest)

Gabriel Liptak (Guest)
Louie Husseini (Guest)
Dana Hayek (Guest)
Brendan Finn (Guest)
Rob Dierig (Guest)
czenobi (Guest)

Jason Tucker (Guest)
12162102703 (Guest)
Youssef Seif (Guest)
Greg DeVan (Guest)

Amy Shell (Guest)

David Rinehart (Guest)
Bryan Vasaris (Guest)
Tara Campbell (Guest)
Julia A. Hart (Guest)
Doug Bender (Guest)
jcrace (Guest)

Melinda Chase (Guest)
Jim Pajk (Guest)

Alex Haubert (Guest)
Tim McDonald (Guest)
Iwebster@msconsultants.com (Guest)
Nav (Guest)

Tim Keller (Guest)

James Huang (Guest)

Joe Bolzenius (Guest)
Matthew O'Donnell (Guest)
Feuze Lekem# Serge Alain (FHWA) (Guest)
John.Zuleger (Guest)
Nadri du Toit (Guest)
Brad Sundheimer (Guest)
Bronson Funke (Guest)

Join Time

11:11 AM
11:15 AM
11:18 AM
11:19 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM
11:22 AM
11:22 AM
11:24 AM
11:24 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:27 AM

Leave Time

12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:20 AM
11:32 AM
11:21 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:24 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:48 AM
12:23 PM
12:25 PM
11:33 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:44 AM
11:44 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:27 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:38 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:18 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM



THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Meeting ID
864 3153 1837
Topic

ABCD-COH webinar: Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act: What it means for Ohio

Participant

Joe Smithson (Guest)
Robert Wallace (Guest)
Tom Nicholson (Guest)
Steve Mitchell (Guest)
jcrace (Guest)

Joe Sullivan (Guest)
Travis Baker (Guest)
James LeBlond (Guest)
J. Silvaroli (Guest)
Kailen Akers (Guest)
Seth Roberts (Guest)
bgilhousen (Guest)
Bogen# Alexis (FHWA) (Guest)
beckert (Guest)

Cody Kerr (Guest)
jkusner (Guest)

Joe Treasure (Guest)
Ross# Eric (FHWA) (Guest)
OkuleyN (Guest)
Douglas Miller (Guest)
Greg Johnson (Guest)
Steve Koch (Guest)
iPhone (Guest)
Michael Behrends (Guest)
Victoria F (Guest)
Paul.Landry (Guest)
Bill Wyner (Guest)
Brad Noll (Guest)

Jeff Ackerman (Guest)
Kevin Noll (Guest)
Jerod Hiller (Guest)
Ross Kendall (Guest)
matt.halcomb (Guest)
D Willms (Guest)

Brett Merillat (Guest)
Troy Kyle (Guest)

Joe Treasure (Guest)
Pete (Guest)

Beth Kronk (Guest)
CWood (Guest)

User Email

Join Time
11:27 AM
11:27 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:28 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM
11:29 AM

Leave Time
12:23 PM
12:27 PM

1:46 PM
12:28 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:25 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:26 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM

1:20 PM
12:46 PM
11:31 AM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:20 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:30 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM



THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Meeting ID
864 3153 1837
Topic

ABCD-COH webinar: Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act: What it means for Ohio

Participant
Mike Ciotola (Guest)

Thomas Hall Swieterman (Guest)

lan Foye (Guest)
Michael Kennedy (Guest)
Cory Larkin (Guest)
suzanne enders (Guest)
Tyler Adams (Guest)
Jon Drummond (Guest)
Jon Brunot (Guest)
Angela Tremblay (Guest)
Chris J. (Guest)

Naureen Dar (Guest)
Greg Boyer (Guest)
bcollett (Guest)
ljethrow (Guest)
Christine Placek (Guest)
Rob Hans (Guest)

Jon Carroll (Guest)
Kevin Noll (Guest)

Jon Huffman (Guest)
Steven Butler (Guest)
Kim G (Guest)

Tom Hibbard (Guest)
sjmary (Guest)

Keri Welch - ODOT (Guest)
Amy Fahd (Guest)
12162102703 (Guest)
Jon Carroll (Guest)
Bryan Vasaris (Guest)
Aaron Englehart (Guest)
Shane Campbell (Guest)
Aaron Adkins (Guest)
Patrick.Herl (Guest)
Cory Lamb (Guest)

Dan O'Rorke (Guest)
JHUMBERT (Guest)
Julie Meyer (Guest)
Blake Stephens (Guest)
joe kaufman (Guest)
Mike Brokaw (Guest)

Join Time

11:29 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:31 AM
11:33 AM
11:36 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:49 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM

Leave Time

12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:21 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:44 AM
11:34 AM
12:23 PM
12:18 PM
12:39 PM
12:23 PM
12:18 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:01 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:18 PM



THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Meeting ID
864 3153 1837
Topic

ABCD-COH webinar: Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act: What it means for Ohio

Participant

Adam Dabhlfors (Guest)
Shelby Wilson (Guest)
Cornell Robertson (Guest)
sphillips (Guest)
gantonios (Guest)
dstachle (Guest)

adelfs1 (Guest)

leej (Guest)

Kevin Noll (Guest)

rng (Guest)

Will O'Gorman (Guest)
Conner Brintlinger

Frank Aransky

dan johnson (Guest)
ABCD NEOH (Guest)
Michael Salvadore (Guest)
Michelle Porr (Guest)
David Short# ODOT (Guest)
Michael Malloy (Guest)
Matt Johnson (Guest)
Patrick Plews (Guest)
kevin ohl (Guest)
Christina Larry (Guest)
Matthew Kinnaird (Guest)
jvanaman (Guest)

robpf (Guest)

leake (Guest)

msakian (Guest)

bolte (Guest)

Allan M (Guest)
kyle.s.compton (Guest)
Vignesh Sridhar (Guest)
Kurt Weber (Guest)

Craig Schrader (Guest)
cboehm (Guest)

Craig Schrader (Guest)
Richie Dimmerling PE (Guest)
iphonekxr (Guest)
iphonekxr (Guest)

Chris (Guest)

User Email

cbrintlinger@structurepoint.com

faransky@structurepoint.com

Join Time
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:32 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:33 AM
11:34 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
11:35 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:37 AM
11:37 AM
11:38 AM
11:38 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:39 AM
11:40 AM
11:41 AM
11:42 AM
11:42 AM
11:43 AM
11:46 AM
11:47 AM
11:51 AM
11:51 AM
11:55 AM

Leave Time
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:57 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:25 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:19 PM
12:18 PM
12:23 PM
12:31 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:02 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:24 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:45 AM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
12:23 PM
11:51 AM
11:52 AM
11:57 AM



THE FOLOWING PEOPLE ARE ENTITLED TO 1.0 HOURS OF CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

ABCD-COH webinar: Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act: What it means for Ohio

Participant User Email Join Time Leave Time

Christopher Bettinger cbettinger@structurepoint.com 11:56 AM 12:23 PM
John Shanks Jr (Guest) 11:59 AM 12:23 PM
hdai (Guest) 12:02 PM 12:51 PM
Pratik (Guest) 12:02 PM 12:23 PM

Tara Campbell (Guest) 11:45 AM 12:23 PM



