Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

Participant	User Email	Join Time	Leave Time
Michael Vogt (Guest)		11:11 AM	12:23 PM
Husam_Hussein (Guest)		11:15 AM	12:23 PM
leake (Guest)		11:18 AM	11:20 AM
adelfs1_DX3FLARYN72J (Guest)		11:19 AM	11:32 AM
leake (Guest)		11:20 AM	11:21 AM
Patrick Toman (Guest)		11:20 AM	12:23 PM
Joe Schmitz (Guest)		11:21 AM	12:23 PM
Sam (Guest)		11:21 AM	12:23 PM
Gabriel Liptak (Guest)		11:21 AM	12:23 PM
Louie Husseini (Guest)		11:22 AM	12:24 PM
Dana Hayek (Guest)		11:22 AM	12:23 PM
Brendan Finn (Guest)		11:24 AM	12:23 PM
Rob Dierig (Guest)		11:24 AM	11:48 AM
czenobi (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:23 PM
Jason Tucker (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:25 PM
12162102703 (Guest)		11:25 AM	11:33 AM
Youssef Seif (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:23 PM
Greg DeVan (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:23 PM
Amy Shell (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:23 PM
David Rinehart (Guest)		11:25 AM	12:23 PM
Bryan Vasaris (Guest)		11:26 AM	11:44 AM
Tara Campbell (Guest)		11:26 AM	11:44 AM
Julia A. Hart (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
Doug Bender (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
jcrace (Guest)		11:26 AM	11:27 AM
Melinda Chase (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
Jim Pajk (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
Alex Haubert (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
Tim McDonald (Guest)		11:26 AM	12:23 PM
lwebster@msconsultants.com (Guest)		11:26 AM	
Nav (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM
Tim Keller (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM
James Huang (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM
Joe Bolzenius (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM
Matthew O'Donnell (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM
Feuze Lekem# Serge Alain (FHWA) (Gue	st)	11:27 AM	12:23 PM
John.Zuleger (Guest)		11:27 AM	
Nadri du Toit (Guest)		11:27 AM	
Brad Sundheimer (Guest)		11:27 AM	
Bronson Funke (Guest)		11:27 AM	12:23 PM

Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

Participant	User Email Join Time	Leave Time
Joe Smithson (Guest)	11:27 AI	M 12:23 PM
Robert Wallace (Guest)	11:27 AI	M 12:27 PM
Tom Nicholson (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 1:46 PM
Steve Mitchell (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:28 PM
jcrace (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Joe Sullivan (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Travis Baker (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
James LeBlond (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
J. Silvaroli (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:25 PM
Kailen Akers (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Seth Roberts (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
bgilhousen (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Bogen# Alexis (FHWA) (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
beckert (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Cody Kerr (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
jkusner (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Joe Treasure (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
Ross# Eric (FHWA) (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:23 PM
OkuleyN (Guest)	11:28 AI	M 12:26 PM
Douglas Miller (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Greg Johnson (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Steve Koch (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
iPhone (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Michael Behrends (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Victoria F (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Paul.Landry (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Bill Wyner (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Brad Noll (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 1:20 PM
Jeff Ackerman (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:46 PM
Kevin Noll (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 11:31 AM
Jerod Hiller (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:20 PM
Ross Kendall (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
matt.halcomb (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
D Willms (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:20 PM
Brett Merillat (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Troy Kyle (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Joe Treasure (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 11:30 AM
Pete (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
Beth Kronk (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM
CWood (Guest)	11:29 AI	M 12:23 PM

Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

Participant	User Email	Join Time	Leave Time
Mike Ciotola (Guest)		11:29 AM	12:23 PM
Thomas Hall Swieterman (Guest)		11:30 AM	12:23 PM
lan Foye (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Michael Kennedy (Guest)		11:30 AM	12:23 PM
Cory Larkin (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
suzanne enders (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:21 PM
Tyler Adams (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Jon Drummond (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Jon Brunot (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Angela Tremblay (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Chris J. (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Naureen Dar (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Greg Boyer (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
bcollett (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
ljethrow (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Christine Placek (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Rob Hans (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Jon Carroll (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 11:44 AM
Kevin Noll (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 11:34 AM
Jon Huffman (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
Steven Butler (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:18 PM
Kim G (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:39 PM
Tom Hibbard (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:23 PM
sjmary (Guest)		11:30 AM	1 12:18 PM
Keri Welch - ODOT (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Amy Fahd (Guest)		11:33 AM	1 12:23 PM
12162102703 (Guest)		11:36 AM	1 12:23 PM
Jon Carroll (Guest)		11:45 AM	1 12:23 PM
Bryan Vasaris (Guest)		11:45 AM	1 12:23 PM
Aaron Englehart (Guest)		11:49 AM	1 12:23 PM
Shane Campbell (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Aaron Adkins (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Patrick.Herl (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Cory Lamb (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Dan O'Rorke (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
JHUMBERT (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:01 PM
Julie Meyer (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Blake Stephens (Guest)		11:31 AM	
joe kaufman (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:23 PM
Mike Brokaw (Guest)		11:31 AM	1 12:18 PM

Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

Participant	User Email	Join Time	Leave Time
Adam Dahlfors (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
Shelby Wilson (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
Cornell Robertson (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
sphillips (Guest)		11:32 AM	11:57 AM
gantonios (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
dstachle (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
adelfs1 (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:23 PM
leej (Guest)		11:32 AM	12:25 PM
Kevin Noll (Guest)		11:33 AM	12:23 PM
rng (Guest)		11:33 AM	12:23 PM
Will O'Gorman (Guest)		11:33 AM	12:23 PM
Conner Brintlinger	cbrintlinger@structurepoint.com	11:33 AM	12:23 PM
Frank Aransky	faransky@structurepoint.com	11:33 AM	12:23 PM
dan johnson (Guest)		11:33 AM	12:23 PM
ABCD NEOH (Guest)		11:33 AM	12:23 PM
Michael Salvadore (Guest)		11:34 AM	12:23 PM
Michelle Porr (Guest)		11:35 AM	12:19 PM
David Short# ODOT (Guest)		11:35 AM	12:18 PM
Michael Malloy (Guest)		11:35 AM	12:23 PM
Matt Johnson (Guest)		11:36 AM	12:31 PM
Patrick Plews (Guest)		11:36 AM	12:23 PM
kevin ohl (Guest)		11:36 AM	12:23 PM
Christina Larry (Guest)		11:36 AM	12:23 PM
Matthew Kinnaird (Guest)		11:37 AM	12:23 PM
jvanaman (Guest)		11:37 AM	12:02 PM
robpf (Guest)		11:38 AM	12:23 PM
leake (Guest)		11:38 AM	12:23 PM
msakian (Guest)		11:39 AM	12:24 PM
bolte (Guest)		11:39 AM	12:23 PM
Allan M (Guest)		11:39 AM	12:23 PM
kyle.s.compton (Guest)		11:40 AM	12:23 PM
Vignesh Sridhar (Guest)		11:41 AM	12:23 PM
Kurt Weber (Guest)		11:42 AM	12:23 PM
Craig Schrader (Guest)		11:42 AM	11:45 AM
cboehm (Guest)		11:43 AM	12:23 PM
Craig Schrader (Guest)		11:46 AM	12:23 PM
Richie Dimmerling PE (Guest)		11:47 AM	12:23 PM
iphonekxr (Guest)		11:51 AM	11:51 AM
iphonekxr (Guest)		11:51 AM	11:52 AM
Chris (Guest)		11:55 AM	11:57 AM

Meeting ID

864 3153 1837

Topic

Participant	User Email	Join Time	Leave Time
Christopher Bettinger	cbettinger@structurepoint.com	11:56 AM	12:23 PM
John Shanks Jr (Guest)		11:59 AM	12:23 PM
hdai (Guest)		12:02 PM	12:51 PM
Pratik (Guest)		12:02 PM	12:23 PM
Tara Campbell (Guest)		11:45 AM	12:23 PM